Contents

93

95

108

126

137

150

167

179

Editorial: Hung parliament in Italy and the difficult gestation of a new
government (March-May 2018)
Christina M. Akrivopoulou

Human rights ofthe Muslim Gujjars in India: a case study of the Punjab
state
Satnam Singh Deol

The influence of western ethics and Indian philosophy on corporate social
responsibility - a comparative overview
Profilila Kumar Padhi, Vijaya Lakshmi Mohanty and Subash Chandra Nath

Human rights violations at the 2010 World Cup in South Africa
Robert Ziegler

Censoring transitional justice: an intellectual departure from religious
acceptance of methods
Felistas Ranganai Zimano

Prison reform and work programs in India: a case study
Namita Gupta and Rajiv Kumar Gupta

The impact of the economic crisis on the budgetary governance of the state
in Greece
Evangelia G. Balta

Book Reviews



