## **Contents**

93	Editorial: Hung parliament in Italy and the difficult gestation of a new government (March-May 2018)  Christina M. Akrivopoulou
95	Human rights of the Muslim Gujjars in India: a case study of the Punjab state  Satnam Singh Deol
108	The influence of western ethics and Indian philosophy on corporate social responsibility – a comparative overview  Prafulla Kumar Padhi, Vijaya Lakshmi Mohanty and Subash Chandra Nath
126	Human rights violations at the 2010 World Cup in South Africa Robert Ziegler
137	Censoring transitional justice: an intellectual departure from religious acceptance of methods Felistas Ranganai Zimano
150	Prison reform and work programs in India: a case study Namita Gupta and Rajiv Kumar Gupta
167	The impact of the economic crisis on the budgetary governance of the state in Greece  Evangelia G. Balta
179	Book Reviews